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De Dochter van de Korenaar
Den Ouden Advokaat
La Binchoise
Het Sas

Silly

Van Steenberge
De Ranke

Haccht

John Martins
Affligem

De Bie

De Ryck

Decca

Dupont

Dupont
Ellezelloise
Het Anker

La Binchoise
Malheur

Palm

Roman

Roman

Silly
Slaapmutske

Van Eecke

Van Steenberge
De Halve Maan
Decca

Silly
Slaapmutske

St Monon

Van Honsebrouck
Van Steenberge
Kazematten
Anders

D'Oude Maalderij
Achouffe

De Dolle

De Proefbrouwerij
De Ranke

De Ranke

De Ryck

De Struise

Het Anker

InBev

La Binchoise
Lefebvre

Les 3 Fourquets
Slaapmutske

The Musketeers

BEER
Auld Toon Tripel - (9.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Chopper Stout - (7.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Four Saisons - (6.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Honey Bee Good - (6.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
HopClassic - (6.6%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Hopocrisy - (4.6%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Jiang Shi - (8.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
Wanderlust Wheat - (4.6%) - Case - (12*330ml)
HopHarvest 2016 (6.0%) - Case - (12*330ml)
HopHarvest 2016 (6.0%) - Case - (6*750ml)
Noblesse (5.5%) - Case (24*330ml)
Boerken (9.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Belgoo Bioloo Ambree (7.8%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Yperman (5.5%) - Case - (24*250ml)
Divine (9.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Leute (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Hop Harvest 2015 (5.5%) - Case (6*750ml)
Charles Quint Blonde (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Bourgogne des Flandres Blonde (6.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Postel Blonde (7.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Hellekapelle (5.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Arend Blond (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Antiek (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Moinette Blond (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Moinette Biologique (7.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Quintine Blonde (8.0%) - Case - (20*330ml)
Gouden Carolus Hopsinjoor (8.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Belgoo Magus (6.6%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Malheur 6 (6.0%) - Case - (24*250ml)
Steenbrugge Blonde (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Ename Blonde (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Gentse Strop (6.9%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Enghien Blond (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Slaapmutske Blonde (6.4%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Het Kapittel Blonde (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Augustijn Blonde (7.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Brugse Zot Brune (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Vlateren (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Enghien Brune (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Slaapmutske Brune (6.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
St Monon Brune (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Kasteel Bruin (11.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Augustijn Brune (7.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Grotten Sante (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Fields Ale 14-18 Bruin (5.7%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Qantelaar Oak Aged (9.0%) - Case - (6*500ml)
Nice Chouffe (10.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Oerbier (9.0%) - Case - (20*330ml)
Reinaert Grand Cru (9.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Guldenberg (8.5%) - Case - (6*750ml)
XX-Bitter (6.2%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Steenuilke (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Westoak XX (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Gouden Carolus Classic (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Forbidden Fruit (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Belgoo Luppo Dry Hop (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Hopus (8.3%) - Case - (20*330ml)
Lupulus (8.5%) - Case - (12%750ml)
Slaapmutske Dry Hopped (5.3%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Troubadour Magma (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
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PRICE

£27.
£22.
£19.
£19.
£20.

£17.
£24.

£17.

£19.
£24.
£39.
£69.
£51.
£31.
£55.
£41.
£35.
£50.
£42.
£41.
£41.
£46.
£47.
£49.
£49.
£59.
£55.
£42.
£35.
£42.
£43.
.00

£44
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£43.
£39.
£42.
£43.
£47.
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£42.
£45.
£55.
£40.
£43.
£50.
£46.
£65.
£52.
£51.
£37.
£42.
£47.
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£48.
£53.
£44.
£51.
£56.
£41.
£55.
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Van Eecke
Boelens

The Musketeers
Van Eecke

Van Eecke
Haacht

Strubbe

InBev

Van Eecke

De La Senne

De La Senne

De Landsheer
Het Anker
Alvinne
Alvinne

Verzet

The Musketeers
De Struise

De Konink

Hof ten Dormaal
De Landsheer
Alken-Maes
Caulier

Duvel Moortgat
Duvel Moortgat
Duvel Moortgat
Roman

Van Honsebrouck
Van Steenberge
Affligem

De Smedt

Duvel Moortgat
Palm

St Bernardus
Van Eecke

Fort Lapin
Lindemans
Frank Boon
Lindemans

Oude Beersel
Oude Beersel
Frank Boon
Oude Beersel
Lefebvre
Lefebvre

St Monon
Lefebvre

Fort Lapin

De Dochter van de Korenaar
InBev

Bockor
Liefmans

InBev

Fort Lapin
Rodenbach
Rodenbach

De Ranke

Des Géants
Dupont

Dupont

La Binchoise
Lefebvre

Silly

Urthel

St Feuillien

Dubuisson

Hommelbier (7.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Bloemenbier (7.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Troubadour Obscura (8.2%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Het Kapittel Prior (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Het Kapittel Prior (9.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Charles Quint Ruby (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Houten Kop (6.5%) - Case - (24*250ml)

Julius (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Hommel Harvest 2015 (7.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Brusseleir (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Zinnebier (5.8%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Black Triple (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Anker Lentebok (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Cuvee De Mortagne (14.0%) - Case - (24*500ml)
Cuvee Sofie (10.0%) - Case - (24*500ml)

Moose Blues (7.5%) - Case (24*330ml)
Troubadour Antigoon (7.0%) - Case (24*330ml)
Aestatis (11.0%) - Case (24*330ml)

Wild Jo (5.8%) - Case (24*330ml)

Dormaal Wit Goud (8.0%)
Malheur Bier Brut Brun (12.0%)
Hapkin (8.5%) (24*330ml)

- Case (24*330ml)
- Case - (6*750ml)
- Case -
Bon Seocurs Blonde (8.0%) - Case -
(8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
(8.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
(8.5%) - Case - (3*1500ml)
Sloeber (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
(24*330m1)
(24*330m1)
(24*330ml)

- Case - (24*300ml)
(24*330ml)
(24*330m1)
(24*330ml)

(12*750ml)
Duvel
Duvel

Duvel

Brigand (9.0%) - Case -
Piraat (10.5%) - Case -
Postel Double (7.0%)
Affligem Dubbel (6.8%)
(8.0%)
Steenbrugge Double

- Case -

- Case -
(6.5%) - Case -
(8.0%) - Case -
(7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
(6.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Lindemans Faro (4.5%) - Case - (12*375ml)

Frank Boon Oud Kriek (6.5%) - Case - (12*375ml)
(3.5%) (12*375ml)
(12*375ml)
(12*375ml)

Maredsous 8

St Bernardus Prior 8
Het Kapittel Dubbel
Fort Lapin 6 Double

- Case -
(5.0%)

Oude Beersel Kriek (6.5%) - Case -

Lindemans Cassis
Oude Beersel Framboise - Case -
Frank Boon Marriage Parfait Gueuze
(6.0%)
(24*330ml1)
(24*330m1l)
(8.0%) (24*330ml)
Barbar Blonde (8.0%) - Case (20*330ml)
Fort Lapin 6 Hoplapin (6.0%) - Case -
Belle Fleur (6.0%) - Case (24*330ml)
Jupiler Pils (5.2%) (24*330ml)
Vander Ghinste (5.5%) - Case - (24*250ml)
Liefmans Goudenband (8.0%) - Case (24*330ml)
(Non Alcoholic) (0.5%)
(10.0%)
Rodenbach Vintage 2013 (7.0%)
Rodenbach Vintage 2013 (7.0%) (12*375ml)
(5.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
(24*330ml1)
(24*250ml)
(5.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
(4.4%) - Case - (24*330ml)
(24*330ml)
(24*250ml)
(24*330m1)
(12*750ml)

(8.0%) - Case -

Oude Beersel Oud Gueuze - Case - (12*375ml)

Barbar Blond (8.0%) - Case -
Barbar Bok (8.5%) - Case -
St Monon Miel - Case -
(24*330m1)

- Case -

- Case - (24*250ml)

- Case - (24*330ml)
(6*750ml1)

Jupiler Pils
Fort Lapin 10 Quadruple
- Case
- Case
Dottignies Saison
Saison Voison (5.0%) - Case -
Dupont Saison Bio (5.5%) - Case -
Dupont Saison Bio
Belgoo Saisonneke
Saison 1900 (5.4%)

Silly Saison (5.0%)

- Case -

- Case -
Saisonniere (6.0%) - Case -
St Feuillien Saison (6.5%) - Case -
(6.5%) (24*330ml)

Surfine - Case

(12*375ml)
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Cat S
Champagne
Devil
Devil
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Devil
Dubbel
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Dubbel
Dubbel
Dubbel
Dubbel
Faro
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Gueuze
Gueuze
Honey
Honey
Honey
Honey
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IPA
Lager
Oud Bruin
Oud Bruin
Pils
Quadruple
Red Ale
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£44.
£44.
£53.
£48.
£55.
£50.
£36.
£52.
£59.
£49.
£42.
£62.
£41.
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£168.00
£154.00

£44.
£47.
£76.
£43.
£56.
£70.
£54.
£52.
£47.
£57.
£55.
£44.
£49.
£51.
£44.
£42.
£45.
£42.
£46.
£40.
£43.
£22.
£37.
£28.
£45.
£44.
£39.
£38.
£46.
£47.
£50.
£50.
£43.
£47.
£29.
£34.
£53.
£29.
£57.
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£41.
£40.
£34.
£40.
£39.
£31.
£27.
£35.
£73.
£42.
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Dupont

Hof ten Dormaal
Achouffe

De Dolle

De Ranke

The Musketeers
Alvinne

Chimay

Chimay

Chimay

Chimay
Westmalle
Westmalle
Achel

La Trappe
Affligem
Bavik

Bockor
Bosteels

De Block

De Proefbrouwerij
De Ryck

Den Ouden Advokaat
Des Géants
Dubuisson
Duvel Moortgat
Ebly

Haccht

La Binchoise
Lefebvre

Oude Beersel
Palm

Silly
Slaapmutske
Slaghmuylder
St Bernardus
St Feuillien
Strubbe

Van Eecke

Van Steenberge
Van Steenberge
Van Steenberge
De Ryck

De La Senne
Oude Beersel
Lamoral

Fort Lapin
Anders

Dupont

Van Steenberge

St Bernardus

Dupont Saison Bio (5.5%) - Case - (24*250ml)

Dormaal Saison (5.5%) - Case (24*330ml)
McChouffe (8.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)

Export Stout (9.0%) - Case - (20*%330ml)

Noir De Dottignies (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Troubadour Westkust (9.2%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Mano Negra (10.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Chimay Bleue (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Chimay Bleue (9.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)

Chimay Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Chimay Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Westmalle Dubbel (7.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Westmalle Tripel (9.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Achel Blonde (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

La Trappe Witte (5.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Postel Tripel (8.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Petrus Triplel D’or (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Omer (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Karmeliet Tripel (8.4%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Dendermonde Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Pier Kloeffe (8.1%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Arend Triple (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Boerinneken (9.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Goliath (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Bush Blond (10.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Maredsous 10 (10.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

La Corne du Bois des Pendus Tripel (10.0%) - Case -
Ommegang (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Belgoo Arboo (8.1%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Moeder Overste (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Bersalis Tripel (9.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Brugge (8.7%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Abbaye de Forrest (6.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Slaapmutske Triple (8.1%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Witkap Tripel (7.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)

St Bernardus Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (12*750ml)
St Feuillien Tripel (8.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Keyte (7.7%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Het Kapittel ABT (10.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Bornem Tripel (9.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Gentse Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Zwyntje (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Gouden Arend 125 (8.5%) - Case - (12*750ml)
Jambe De Bois (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Bersalis Tripel (9.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Lamoral Triple (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Fort Lapin 8 Triple (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Fields Ale 14-18 Tripel (8.0%) - Case - (24*330ml)
Moinette Bons Voeux (9.5%) - Case - (12*375ml)
Gulden Draak (10.5%) - Case - (3*3000ml)

St Bernardus Wit (5.5%) - Case - (24*330ml)

Saison
Saison
Scotch
Stout
Stout
Stout
Stout
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Trappist
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel
Tripel Dark
Wheat

24
24
12
20
24
24
24
24
12
24
12
12
12
24
12
24
24
24
12
24
24
24
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
24
24
24
24
12
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24
24
24
24
24
12
24
24
24
24
24
12

24

250
330
750
330
330
330
330
330
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330
750
750
750
330
750
330
330
330
750
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
750
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330
330
330
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330
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330
330
330
330
375
3000
330
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£34.
£47.
£53.
£53.
£52.
£54.
£62.
£52.
£61.
£47.
£54.
£52.
£69.
£50.
£44.
£55.
£44.
£49.
£60.
£50.
£51.
£54.
£69.
£53.
£54.
£53.
£62.
£49.
£50.
£49.
£60.
£48.
£43.
£49.
£45.
£56.
£55.
.00

£45

£51.
£51.
£46.
£49.
£72.
£52.
£57.
£53.
£49.
£56.
£38.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

£115.00

£32.

00



